Sl \ 1
BEACH CLUB

HAPPY HOUR



SAii BEACH CLUB
Daily from 18 : 00 to 19: OO0

HAPPY HOUR
BUY 1 GET 1 FREE same drink!

EXOTIC COCKTAILS

CAIPIRINHA
Cachaca Canario, white sugar, fresh lime, crushed ice

COSMOPOLITAN

Vodka, triple sec, lime juice, cranberry juice

MAI TAI

White rum, dark rum, orange curacao, syrup, lime juice, orange juice, pineapple juice, grenadine syrup
MARGARITA

Tequila, Triple sec liqueur, lime juice, syrup

PINA COLADA

White rum, Malibu coconut rum, coconut cream, pineapple juice

SEX ON THE BEACH
Vodka, peach schnapps, orange juice, cranberry juice, lime juice

SINGAPORE SLING
Gin, Benedictine D.O.M, cherry brandy, lime juice, pineapple juice, grenadine, topped with soda

DAIQUIRI
White Rum, Triple sec withChoice of; Lime | Mango | Strawberry | Banana | Pineapple

MOJITO
White rum, brown sugar, mint leaves, topped with crushed ice and soda

Choice of flavors: Lime classic Stmw]oerry | Lychee | Passion fruit

CAMPARI COCKTAILS

GIN MARTINI
Gin, Martini extra dry, green olive

VODKA MARTINI
Vodka, Martini extra dry, green olive

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, sparkling wine, soda water, fresh orange

NEGRONI
Gin, Campari, Martini Rosso, pee] of fresh orange

GIN

Gordon's
Tanqueray
Beefeater 24
Aviation

Hendricks

All Prices are inclusive of Service Charge and Government Applicable VAT



VODKA
Smirnoff
Belvedere

Grey Goose

TEQUILA
Jose Cuervo

Patron Silver

BLENDED WHISKEYS
Silver Knight

JW Red Label

JW Black Label

Jameson's

BUY 2 GET 1 FREE

(Allow Mix Beer)

Singha Draft Beer by the Glass
Singha

Leo

Asahi

All Prices are inclusive of Service Charge and Government Applicable VAT

260
360
360

260
360

310

280

320

280

160




