

**HAPPY HOUR** 

## SAII BEACH CLUB

Daily from **18** : **00** to **19** : **00** 

## **HAPPY HOUR**

Aviation

Hendricks

BUY 1 GET 1 FREE same drink!

EXOTIC COCKTAILS	340
CAIPIRINHA Cachaçà Canario, white sugar, fresh lime, crushed ice	
COSMOPOLITAN Vodka, triple sec, lime juice, cranberry juice	
MAI TAI White rum, dark rum, orange curacao, syrup, lime juice, orange juice, pineapple juice, grenadine syrup	
MARGARITA Tequila, Triple sec liqueur, lime juice, syrup	
PINA COLADA White rum, Malibu coconut rum, coconut cream, pineapple juice	
SEX ON THE BEACH Vodka, peach schnapps, orange juice, cranberry juice, lime juice	
SINGAPORE SLING Gin, Benedictine D.O.M, cherry brandy, lime juice, pineapple juice, grenadine, topped with soda	
<b>DAIQUIRI</b> White Rum, Triple sec withChoice of; Lime   Mango   Strawberry   Banana   Pineapple	
MOJITO White rum, brown sugar, mint leaves, topped with crushed ice and soda Choice of flavors: Lime classic   Strawberry   Lychee   Passion fruit	
CAMPARI COCKTAILS	360
GIN MARTINI Gin, Martini extra dry, green olive	
VODKA MARTINI Vodka, Martini extra dry, green olive	
APEROL SPRITZ Aperol, sparkling wine, soda water, fresh orange	
<b>NEGRONI</b> Gin, Campari, Martini Rosso, peel of fresh orange	
GIN	
Gordon's	260
Tanqueray	280
Beefeater 24	340

300

380

VODKA	
Smirnoff	260
Belvedere	360
Grey Goose	360
TEQUILA	
Jose Cuervo	260
Patron Silver	360
BLENDED WHISKEYS	
Silver Knight	310
JW Red Label	280
JW Black Label	320
Jameson's	280
BUY 2 GET 1 FREE	160
(Allow Mix Beer)	
Singha Draft Beer by the Glass	
Singha	
Leo	

Asahi